7113/23, 10:16 AM

SEATS AND FEES DETAILS FOR DR M. K. SHAH

Head of Institute (Name) :
University :

Institute Type :

Institute Status :

Recognize :

Permitted :

Intake :

Seats for All India Quota :
Seats for State Quota :

Tuition fees for State Quota Seats (in Rs.):
Seats for Management Quota :

Tuition fees for Management Quota Seats (in
Rs.): «

Seats for NRI Quota :
Tuition fees for NRI Quota Seats (in §):
Hostel Fees (in Rs.):

Mess Fees (in Rs.):

about:blank

about:blank

CENTRE AHMEDABAD

DRATLEUVA
Gujarat University
SFI

Recognized

150

150

112
865000.00
15

1600000.00

23
35000.00
60000.00

66000.00

MEDICAL COLLEGE AND RESEARCH

12
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